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 Received as of cutoff 8 AM 3/8/2018   
        Graduate Courses                     Type         Received     Meeting Notes/ Action taken   

CRIM 500 Law Enforcement Action 3/2/2018  

DPT 737 Neurophysiology Action 2/12/2018  

DPT 739 Foundations for 
Physical Rehabilitation 

Action 
2/12/2018 

 

EOHS 502 Health Promotion 
in the Workplace 

Action 3/5/2018  

EOHS 503 Health Assessment 
in Workplace 

Action 3/5/2018  

HMD 581 Professional 
Preparation for a Dietetic 
Internship 

Action 3/5/2018  

HMD 587 Seminar in 
Concepts and Methods of 
Dietetic Practice 

Action 3/5/2018  

KIN 512 Advanced Strength & 
Conditioning 

Action 3/7/2018  

KIN 596 Internship in Exercise 
Physiology 

Action 3/7/2018  

LTCY 524 Content Area and 
Disciplinary Literacy 

Action 
2/15/2018 

 

PS 526 Local Government 
Administration 

Action 3/2/2018  

PSY 514 Program Evaluation 
and Research Methods 

Action 3/7/2018  

 

  
      Graduate Programs    

0013: Physical Therapy Action 2/12/2018  

0421: Criminology Action 3/2/2018  

044: Literacy Education Action 2/15/2018  

0442: Biology for Teacher 
Leaders 

Action 3/7/2018  

0451: Dietetic Practice Action 3/5/2018  

0454: Kinesiology Action 3/7/2018  

0463: Nonprofit 
Administration 

Action 3/5/2018  

0465: Workplace Health 
Promotion 

Action 3/5/2018  

105: Sociology Action 3/2/2018  

121: School Administration, 
Rank I 

Action 2/15/2018  

131: Certification Only, 
Education Leadership 

Action 2/15/2018  

147: School Psychology Action 3/7/2018  

159: Certification Only, 
Counseling 

Action 2/15/2018  

1745: Local Government 
Administration 

Action 3/2/2018  
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Members: 

- Dr. Kirk Atkinson, Chair (GFCB)  

- Email:  kirk.atkinson@wku.edu 

- Dr. Martha Day, (CEBS)  

- Email: martha.day@wku.edu 

- Dr. Richard Dressler,  (CHHS)  

- Email:  richard.dressler@wku.edu 

- Dr. Kristie Guffey,  (UC)  

- Email:  kristie.guffey@wku.edu 

- Dr. Chris Groves,  (OCSE) 

- Email:  chris.groves@wku.edu 

- Dr. Ann Ferrell (PCAL) 

- Email:  ann.ferrell@wku.edu 
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